
A
lle

ga
to

 C
   

   
D

G
R

   
n.

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
de

l  
pa

g.
 1

 /1

A
LL

E
G

A
T

O
C

 a
lla

 D
gr

 n
.  

95
0 

de
l 1

0 
gi

ug
no

 2
01

4

   
   

   
  g

iu
nt

a 
re

gi
on

al
e 

– 
9^

 le
gi

sl
at

ur
a

R
eg

. (
C

E
) 

n.
 1

19
8 

de
l 2

7 
lu

gl
io

 2
00

6
F

on
do

 E
ur

op
eo

 P
es

ca
D

.G
.R

. a
pe

rt
ur

a 
te

rm
in

i n
. 1

38
0 

de
l 3

0/
07

/2
01

3 
 (

B
U

R
 n

. 7
5 

de
l 3

0/
08

/2
01

3)
M

is
ur

a 
3.

3 
- 

P
or

ti,
 lu

og
hi

 d
i s

ba
rc

o 
e 

rip
ar

i d
i p

e
sc

a
G

ra
du

at
or

ia
 d

ei
 p

ro
ge

tti
 p

er
ve

nu
ti

Progressivoin
graduatoria

N° Progetto

Data 
spedizione

Data protocollo 
domanda

Protocollo 
domanda

Ditta

Codice fiscale

C.A.P.

Comune

Provincia

Punteggio 
complessivo 
assegnato

Importo 
preventivi

Spesa 
ammissibile

Contributo U.E. 
(FEP)

Contributo 
Stato (FDR)

Contributo 
Regione

Totale 
contributo

Partecipazione 
beneficiario

Descrizione 
iniziativa

P
ro

ge
tti

 a
m

m
is

si
bi

li 
a 

co
nt

rib
ut

o

3
03

/P
P

/2
01

3
30

/0
9/

20
13

07
/1

0/
20

13
42

58
32

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

A
O

R
LE

00
32

12
80

27
3

30
02

1
C

A
O

R
LE

V
E

25
0,

00
13

7.
50

0,
00

13
6.

36
2,

50
68

.1
81

,2
5

54
.5

45
,0

0
13

.6
36

,2
5

13
6.

36
2,

50
0,

00
A

cq
ui

st
o 

ce
lle

 f
rig

or
ife

re
 e

 m
ac

ch
in

a 
gh

ia
cc

io
 p

er
 

m
er

ca
to

 it
tic

o.

1
01

/P
P

/2
01

3
19

/0
9/

20
13

25
/0

9/
20

13
40

43
46

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I P

O
R

T
O

 T
O

LL
E

 
00

20
17

20
29

9
45

01
8

P
O

R
T

O
 T

O
LL

E
R

O
12

5,
00

48
1.

69
9,

74
37

9.
62

5,
90

18
9.

81
2,

95
15

1.
85

0,
36

37
.9

62
,5

9
37

9.
62

5,
90

0,
00

8^
 s

tr
al

ci
o 

fu
nz

io
na

le
 p

or
to

 p
es

ch
er

ec
ci

o 
P

ila
 -

 
B

ar
ba

m
ar

co

2
02

/P
P

/2
01

3
28

/0
9/

20
13

07
/1

0/
20

13
42

48
18

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I R

O
S

O
LI

N
A

81
00

45
80

29
6

45
01

0
R

O
S

O
LI

N
A

R
O

11
0,

00
30

0.
00

0,
00

87
.1

50
,0

0
43

.5
75

,0
0

34
.8

60
,0

0
8.

71
5,

00
87

.1
50

,0
0

0,
00

Im
pi

an
ti 

re
te

 id
ric

a 
a 

se
rv

iz
io

 d
el

 p
or

to
 d

i p
es

ca
 d

i 
A

lb
ar

el
la

5
05

/P
P

/2
01

3
30

/0
9/

20
13

08
/1

0/
20

13
42

90
07

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I P

O
R

T
O

 V
IR

O
01

01
48

80
29

6
45

01
4

P
O

R
T

O
 V

IR
O

R
O

95
,0

0
19

5.
00

0,
00

14
1.

75
0,

00
70

.8
75

,0
0

56
.7

00
,0

0
14

.1
75

,0
0

14
1.

75
0,

00
0,

00
A

de
gu

am
en

to
/r

is
tr

ut
tu

ra
zi

on
e 

de
i l

uo
gh

i d
i o

rm
eg

gi
o 

e 
sb

ar
co

 in
 lo

ca
lit

à 
P

or
to

 L
ev

an
te

4
04

/P
P

/2
01

3
30

/0
9/

20
13

08
/1

0/
20

13
42

74
26

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

H
O

G
G

IA
00

62
11

00
27

0
30

01
5

C
H

IO
G

G
IA

V
E

75
,0

0
33

0.
79

2,
00

33
0.

79
2,

00
16

5.
39

6,
00

13
2.

31
6,

80
33

.0
79

,2
0

33
0.

79
2,

00
0,

00
R

is
tr

ut
tu

ra
zi

on
e/

ad
eg

ua
m

en
to

 d
i u

n 
ap

pr
od

o 
"p

un
to

 d
i 

sb
ar

co
" 

in
 lo

ca
lit

à 
P

un
ta

 P
ol

i

T
ot

al
i

1.
07

5.
68

0,
40

53
7.

84
0,

20
43

0.
27

2,
16

10
7.

56
8,

04
1.

0
75

.6
80

,4
0

0,
00


